
 

 

    

 

 

 

TK-35L  

TRUCK TOOLS PNEUMATIC TRUCK TOOLS PNEUMATIC

TK-35L  
Specifications:

Platform length:
platform width:
distance between platform:
min lift height:
lifting height:
central jack lift height:
power supply:
raising time approx:
N.W:
horse power:
lift weight:
motor power:

45000mm
600mm
800-900mm
330mm
1850mm
500mm
220 v/380 v
12 sec
2300kgs
3hp
4000gs
2.2 kw
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Product Description:

1. all electro hydraulic lift parts produced 
by numerical control equipment, high 
accurate and preise.
2.The electro hydraulic lift' runway plate
 width is the same with crossbeam, small 
gap between lift and pit, perfect beautiful
 installation.
3.All  electro hydraulic lift Electronic
components inside controller box are all
imported, stable and reliable.
4. electro hydraulic lift adopted spraying powder 
technology and static electricity body surface, 
compare with painting oil, More strong, surface 
painting no easy to scratch and fall off.


