

TK-35L

Product Description:

- 1. all electro hydraulic lift parts produced by numerical control equipment, high accurate and preise.
- 2. The electro hydraulic lift' runway plate width is the same with crossbeam, small gap between lift and pit, perfect beautiful installation.
- 3.All electro hydraulic lift Electronic components inside controller box are all imported, stable and reliable.
- 4. electro hydraulic lift adopted spraying powder technology and static electricity body surface, compare with painting oil, More strong, surface painting no easy to scratch and fall off.



TK-35L

Specifications:

Platform length:	45000mm
platform width:	600mm
distance between platform:	800-900mm
min lift height:	330mm
lifting height:	1850mm
central jack lift height:	500mm
power supply:	220 v/380 v
raising time approx:	12 sec
N.W:	2300kgs
horse power:	3hp
lift weight:	4000gs
motor power:	2.2 kw



www.tktpn.com